

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (S) No.400 of 2024

Jogan Tandon **Versus** State Govt. of Chhattisgarh and others

24/01/2024	Mr. VK Sharma, Advocate for the Petitioner. Ms. Sakshi Goyal, P.L. for the State. Mr. Rajkumar Gupta, Advocate for Respondent No.2. List it along with WP(S) No.8663/2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
------------	---

Shubham